Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

47.474

10.710

12.433

6.709

3.598

2.659

706

1.659

85.948

Millones ($)
715.936,01
187.122,73
117.461,26
103.007,66
44.981,07
25.504,21
9.332,92
16.281,33
1.219.627,20

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

16/08/2016






